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DOCKET - Supreme Court Weekly

Halifax Supreme Court
Monday, September 29, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

303 Courtroom 

304 Courtroom 

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

CRH-522984 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

James Richard Whorley

271, 246(a), 266,  and 267(c) cc 
PUBLICATION BAN - 

s.486.4 & s.486.5 cc

CRH-536053 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Daniel Romeo Nasanua Downey

235(1) and 239(1) cc

NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD

SH-539194 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Keith Warren Burke

271 and 266 cc

PUBLICATION BAN - 

s.486.4 and s.486.5 cc

CRH-533673 - His Majesty the King  Vs. Aaron 

Daniel Crawley

267(c) x2, 266 x2, 145(4)(a) x4, 433(a), 267(a), 

430(4), and 320.13(1) cc

PUBLICATION BAN - Common Law Pub Ban –

ban on the publication of any evidence, 

information, including any verdict or sentence, 

in this proceeding until such time that the jury is 
sequestered on the jury trials scheduled on CR 

No. 533671 and CR No. 533672.  

s. 648 cc and s.517(1) cc

CRH-546385 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Devin Rafuse

CC 88(1); CC 348(1)(b); CC 268(1)

Provincial, Crown

Provincial, Crown

McGuigan, Trevor

Ryant, Jeremy

Burke, Keith Warren (SR)

Taylor, Eric G.

Crawley, Aaron Daniel (SR)

Provincial, Crown

MacKillop, Alexander

Criminal - Status 

Update

Criminal - Applications

Criminal - Appeals

Criminal - Pre-trial 

Applications

OTH - Other

Criminal - Pre-trial 

Conference

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

2:00 PM

Status Update

Re-Election to Judge Alone - Arraignment - Plea

Summary Conviction Appeal 

Pre-Trial Application

Amherst File - Virtual Matter

Pre-Trial Conference (Not Recorded - No Public Access - Counsel Only)

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

301 Courtroom 

301 Courtroom 

302 Courtroom 

503 Courtroom 
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DOCKET - Supreme Court Weekly

Halifax Supreme Court
Monday, September 29, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

Mellor  #2

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

SH-533341 - Rubin A. Coward Vs. Nova Scotia 

Human Rights Commission

SH-523483 - Robert Victor Zwicker, Karen 

Byers Vs. The Attorney General of Nova Scotia 

representing his Majesty the King in Right of the 
Province of Nova Scotia, and Hazelview Terrace 

View Inc., a body corporate

SH-539955 - League Savings and Mortgage 

Company, Atlantic Central Assumption Mutual 

Life Insurance Company, and Douro Captial 

Limited Vs Annapolis Management Inc, and 

44551650 Nova Scotia Limited 
PUBLICATION BAN - Sep 23/25 - Interim 

Confidentiality Order granted by Prothonotary: 

Confidential Appendix attached to the Report of 

the Receiver shall not be made public up until 

the conclusion of the motion.

SH-543878 - Jennifer Szerb Vs. Halifax 

Regional Municipality and 4335146 Nova 

Scotia Limited

CRAD-529256 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Michael Duke Adzich

s. 6(1) CDSA

S. 5(1) CDSA

s. 5 CDSA (2)

s. 7 CDSA

Coward, Rubin A. (SR)

Cooke, K.C., Jason T.

MacCormick, Grace A.

Thompson, Myles

Mroz, Robert

Bureau, Richard A.

Graysbrook Capital Limited 

(SR)

League Savings and 

Mortgage Company (SR)

Atlantic Credit (SR)

Assumption Mutual Life 

Insurance Company (SR)

3046475 Nova Scotia 

Limited (SR)

Annapolis Managment, Inc. 

(SR)

Ruby, LLP (SR)

BSL Holdings Limited (SR)

3337151 Nova Scotia 

Limited (SR)

Santimaw, Josh

Scott, Sara

.....

Rogers, K.C., Peter M.

Carlson, Meaghan

Trider, Dillon

Gores, K.C., Edward

Scheuer, Glen

Rashid, Asaf

WL - Applications

Ch - General Chambers

Ch - Motion for 

Directions

WL - Motion

WL - Applications

Criminal - Sentence

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

701 Courtroom 

702 Courtroom 

702 Courtroom 

703 Courtroom 
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Halifax Supreme Court
Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

303 Courtroom 

304 Courtroom 

401 Courtroom 

504 Courtroom 

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

CRH-533671 - His Majesty the King Vs. Aaron 

Daniel Crawley

235(1), 267(a), and 145(5)(a) x4 cc

PUBLICATION BAN - s. 648 cc

SH-517289 - Richard Latta Vs. His Majesty 

the King
271 CC

PUBLICATION BAN - 

s.486.4 & s.486.5

SH-521243 - Nathan Dwight Lewis Vs. The 

Attorney General in Right of the Province of 

Nova Scotia, and Hazelview Terrace View Inc.

CRH-530419 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Alexander Pishori Levy

236 and 220 cc

NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD

SH-524032 - Pamela McKinnon Vs. Emera 

Incorporated , Nova Scotia Power Incorporated

Taylor, Eric G.

Crawley, Aaron Daniel (SR)

Rashid, Asaf

Provincial, Crown

Christofi, Andrew

MacDonald, Karen

Mroz, Robert

Kindred, Kevin

Provincial, Crown

Giacomantonio, James

McKinnon, Pamela (SR)

Saturley, Rebecca K.

Tector, Mark

Criminal - Pre-trial 

Applications

Criminal - Appeals

WL - Motion

OTH - Other

Criminal - Judge Alone 

Trial

PR - Probate Hearing

CA - Chambers

WL - Motion

Day 1 of 2

Day 1 of 18

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

Summary Conviction Appeal 

Motion for Directions continuation

4:30 PM

CRT-543662 - His Majesty the King Vs. Ryan MacKenzie Simmonds
Truro Matter - Virtual Via MS Teams

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

301 Courtroom 

302 Courtroom 

303 Courtroom 

701 Courtroom 
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Halifax Supreme Court
Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

SH-515787 - Aaron Hanna and Michelle Hanna 

Vs. Joshua Caldwell, carrying on business as 

Joshua Caldwell Construction, Atlantic Real 

Estate Services Ltd., operating under the name 
Royal LePage Atlantic, Johnathon Benedict and 
Johnathon Benedict Limited, The Richco 

Group, Incorporated, operating under the name 
Richardson's Law Office, and Jennifer Chiasson

SH-535914 - Rosalee MacLeod Vs. 

Heather Cox and David Cox

MacLellan, Matthew G.

Caldwell, Joshua (SR)

Dunbar, Ian Roderick

Bryson, K.C., Colin D.

Norman, Richard

Kean, Jillian

Ch - General Chambers

SP Ch - Special Time 

Chambers

WL - Applications

Day 1 of 3

Day 1 of 2

702 Courtroom
9:30 - 11:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

702 Courtroom 

703 Courtroom 
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Halifax Supreme Court
Thursday, October 2, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

302 Courtroom 

303 Courtroom 

304 Courtroom 

401 Courtroom 

503 Courtroom 

702 Courtroom 

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

CRH-533671 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Aaron Daniel Crawley

235(1), 267(a), and 145(5)(a) x4 cc 
PUBLICATION BAN - s. 648 cc

CRH-530419 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Alexander Pishori Levy

236 and 220 cc

NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD

SH-412117 - Peter Christakos and Oceana 

Pictures Incorporated  Vs. Raymond Adlington 

and McInnes Cooper

SH-537199 - The Municipality of the District of 

East Hants  Vs. Lively Properties Holdings 

Limited

Taylor, Eric G.

Crawley, Aaron Daniel (SR)

Provincial, Crown

Giacomantonio, James

Mason, K.C., Barry J.

MacKeigan, Robert

Sutherland, Nathan

Giles, K.C., C. Gavin

Criminal - Pre-trial 

Applications

Crownside - Crownside

OTH - Other

Criminal - Judge Alone 

Trial

OTH - Other

WL - Motion

WL - Motion

Ch - General Chambers

Day 2 of 2

Day 2 of 18

Day 2 of 3

9:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

9:30 AM

Pre-Trial Application - Voluntariness Application

Amherst File - Virtual Via MS Teams

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

301 Courtroom 

701 Courtroom 
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Halifax Supreme Court
Thursday, October 2, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

702 Courtroom 

702 Courtroom 

12:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

SH-544256 - Timothy James Adams and Mary 

Margaret Robinson Vs. The Attorney General of

Nova Scotia representing His Majesty the King 

in right of the Province of Nova Scotia 

(Department of Public Works) and Dexter 

Construction Company Limited

SH-544406 - Lynn M. Henry, also known as 

Lynn M. Henry-Boutilier Vs. His Majesty the 

King in the Right of the Province of Nova Scotia

and Dylan M. Mossman

SH-535914 - Rosalee MacLeod Vs. 

Heather Cox and David Cox

Simpson, James Ian

The Attorney General Of 

Nova Scotia (SR)

Dexter Construction 

Company Limited (SR)

Henry, Lynn M.

Rieksts, Mark

Byrne, Parker

Menczel, Caitlin

Norman, Richard

Kean, Jillian

Ch - Motion for 

Directions

SP Ch - Special Time 

Chambers

WL - Applications

Day 2 of 2

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:30 AM

Order for damages

Order to strike

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter

703 Courtroom 
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Halifax Supreme Court
Friday, October 3, 2025

Court Room  
Justice/ Judge

Time Case LawyersEvent Name
Day Of

504 Courtroom

301 Courtroom 

304 Courtroom 

Court of Appeal, J. 
Halifax

701 Courtroom 

702 Courtroom 

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

CRH-532452 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Dominic A. Caldi

239(1), 268(1), 86(1), 87(1), 88(1), 91(2), 92(1),

92(2), 244. amd 145(5)(a) cc

NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD

CRH-540391 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Dominic Anthoney Darrell Caldi

270.01(1)(B) CC

NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD

CRH-530419 - His Majesty the King Vs. 

Alexander Pishori Levy

236 and 220 cc

NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD

Provincial, Crown

Caldi, Dominic A. (SR)

Provincial, Crown

Caldi, Dominic Anthoney 

Darrell (SR)

Provincial, Crown

Giacomantonio, James

Criminal - Status 

Update

Criminal - Status 

Update

Criminal - Judge Alone 

Trial

CA - Court of Appeal

BC - Bankruptcy

Ch - General Chambers

AD - Appearance Day

Day 3 of 18

Day 3 of 3

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

Status Update on IRCA Report - Confirm Sentencing Date set for Oct 22/25 at 10:00 am 

Status Update on IRCA Report - Confirm Sentencing Date set for Oct 22/25 at 10 am 

Clerk/ Ct. Reporter




