Halifax Supreme Court Monday, September 29, 2025

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers
301 Courtroom	9:30 AM 12:00 PM	CRH-522984 - His Majesty the King Vs. James Richard Whorley 271, 246(a), 266, and 267(c) cc PUBLICATION BAN - s.486.4 & s.486.5 cc	Criminal - Status Update	Provincial, Crown
	Status Upo	date		
301 Courtroom	12:30 PM 1:30 PM	CRH-536053 - His Majesty the King Vs. Daniel Romeo Nasanua Downey 235(1) and 239(1) cc NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD n to Judge Alone - Arraignment - Plea	Criminal - Applications	Provincial, Crown McGuigan, Trevor
302 Courtroom	9:30 AM 12:30 PM	SH-539194 - His Majesty the King Vs. Keith Warren Burke 271 and 266 cc PUBLICATION BAN - s.486.4 and s.486.5 cc	Criminal - Appeals	Ryant, Jeremy Burke, Keith Warren (SR)
	Summary	Conviction Appeal		
303 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRH-533673 - His Majesty the King Vs. Aaron Daniel Crawley 267(c) x2, 266 x2, 145(4)(a) x4, 433(a), 267(a), 430(4), and 320.13(1) cc PUBLICATION BAN - Common Law Pub Ban – ban on the publication of any evidence, information, including any verdict or sentence, in this proceeding until such time that the jury is sequestered on the jury trials scheduled on CR No. 533671 and CR No. 533672. s. 648 cc and s.517(1) cc	Applications	Taylor, Eric G. Crawley, Aaron Daniel (SR)
	Pre-Trial A	application		
304 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM Amherst F	ile - Virtual Matter	OTH - Other	
503 Courtroom	2:00 PM 3:00 PM	CRH-546385 - His Majesty the King Vs. Devin Rafuse CC 88(1); CC 348(1)(b); CC 268(1)	Criminal - Pre-trial Conference	Provincial, Crown MacKillop, Alexander
	Pre-Trial C	Conference (Not Recorded - No Public Access - Co	ounsel Only)	

Halifax Supreme Court Monday, September 29, 2025

	monday, ocptember 23, 2023			
Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers
701 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-533341 - Rubin A. Coward Vs. Nova Scotia Human Rights Commission	WL - Applications	Coward, Rubin A. (SR) Cooke, K.C., Jason T.
702 Courtroom	9:30 AM 11:00 AM		Ch - General Chamber	s
	11:00 AM 12:30 PM	SH-523483 - Robert Victor Zwicker, Karen Byers Vs. The Attorney General of Nova Scotia representing his Majesty the King in Right of the Province of Nova Scotia, and Hazelview Terrace View Inc., a body corporate		MacCormick, Grace A. Thompson, Myles Mroz, Robert
702 Courtroom	2:00 PM 4:30 PM	SH-539955 - League Savings and Mortgage Company, Atlantic Central Assumption Mutual Life Insurance Company, and Douro Captial Limited Vs Annapolis Management Inc, and 44551650 Nova Scotia Limited PUBLICATION BAN - Sep 23/25 - Interim Confidentiality Order granted by Prothonotary: Confidential Appendix attached to the Report of the Receiver shall not be made public up until the conclusion of the motion.	WL - Motion	Bureau, Richard A. Graysbrook Capital Limited (SR) League Savings and Mortgage Company (SR) Atlantic Credit (SR) Assumption Mutual Life Insurance Company (SR) 3046475 Nova Scotia Limited (SR) Annapolis Managment, Inc. (SR) Ruby, LLP (SR) BSL Holdings Limited (SR) 3337151 Nova Scotia Limited (SR) Santimaw, Josh Scott, Sara
703 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-543878 - Jennifer Szerb Vs. Halifax Regional Municipality and 4335146 Nova Scotia Limited	WL - Applications	Rogers, K.C., Peter M. Carlson, Meaghan Trider, Dillon Gores, K.C., Edward
Mellor #2	10:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRAD-529256 - His Majesty the King Vs. Michael Duke Adzich s. 6(1) CDSA S. 5(1) CDSA s. 5 CDSA (2) s. 7 CDSA	Criminal - Sentence	Scheuer, Glen Rashid, Asaf

Halifax Supreme Court Wednesday, October 1, 2025

		Wednesday, October 1, 20	23			
Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers		
301 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRH-533671 - His Majesty the King Vs. Aaron Daniel Crawley 235(1), 267(a), and 145(5)(a) x4 cc PUBLICATION BAN - s. 648 cc	Criminal - Pre-trial Applications Day 1 of 2	Taylor, Eric G. Crawley, Aaron Daniel (SR)		
302 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-517289 - Richard Latta Vs. His Majesty the King 271 CC PUBLICATION BAN - s.486.4 & s.486.5 Conviction Appeal	Criminal - Appeals	Rashid, Asaf Provincial, Crown		
	Carmiary	Common Appear				
303 Courtroom	11:00 AM 12:30 PM	SH-521243 - Nathan Dwight Lewis Vs. The Attorney General in Right of the Province of Nova Scotia, and Hazelview Terrace View Inc. Directions continuation	WL - Motion	Christofi, Andrew MacDonald, Karen Mroz, Robert Kindred, Kevin		
	WOUGHTO	Directions continuation				
303 Courtroom	4:30 PM CRT-5436	1:30 PM 4:30 PM CRT-543662 - His Majesty the King Vs. Ryan MacKenzie Simmonds Truro Matter - Virtual Via MS Teams				
304 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRH-530419 - His Majesty the King Vs. Alexander Pishori Levy 236 and 220 cc NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD	Criminal - Judge Alone Trial Day 1 of 18	Provincial, Crown Giacomantonio, James		
401 Courtroom	10:00 AM 4:30 PM		PR - Probate Hearing			
504 Courtroom	10:00 AM 4:30 PM		CA - Chambers			
701 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-524032 - Pamela McKinnon Vs. Emera Incorporated , Nova Scotia Power Incorporated	WL - Motion	McKinnon, Pamela (SR) Saturley, Rebecca K. Tector, Mark		

Halifax Supreme Court Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers
702 Courtroom 9:30 - 11:00 AM			Ch - General Chambers Day 1 of 3	
702 Courtroom	2:00 PM 4:30 PM	SH-515787 - Aaron Hanna and Michelle Hanna Vs. Joshua Caldwell, carrying on business as Joshua Caldwell Construction, Atlantic Real Estate Services Ltd., operating under the name Royal LePage Atlantic, Johnathon Benedict and Johnathon Benedict Limited, The Richco Group, Incorporated, operating under the name Richardson's Law Office, and Jennifer Chiasson	Chambers	MacLellan, Matthew G. Caldwell, Joshua (SR) Dunbar, Ian Roderick Bryson, K.C., Colin D.
703 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-535914 - Rosalee MacLeod Vs. Heather Cox and David Cox	WL - Applications Day 1 of 2	Norman, Richard Kean, Jillian

Halifax Supreme Court Thursday, October 2, 2025

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers
301 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRH-533671 - His Majesty the King Vs. Aaron Daniel Crawley 235(1), 267(a), and 145(5)(a) x4 cc PUBLICATION BAN - s. 648 cc	Criminal - Pre-trial Applications Day 2 of 2	Taylor, Eric G. Crawley, Aaron Daniel (SR)
	Pre-Trial A	Application - Voluntariness Application		
302 Courtroom	9:00 AM 11:00 AM		Crownside - Crownside	
303 Courtroom	9:30 AM 12:30 PM Amherst F	ile - Virtual Via MS Teams	OTH - Other	
304 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRH-530419 - His Majesty the King Vs. Alexander Pishori Levy 236 and 220 cc NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD	Criminal - Judge Alone Trial Day 2 of 18	Provincial, Crown Giacomantonio, James
401 Courtroom	10:00 AM 1:00 PM		OTH - Other	
503 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-412117 - Peter Christakos and Oceana Pictures Incorporated Vs. Raymond Adlington and McInnes Cooper	WL - Motion	Mason, K.C., Barry J. MacKeigan, Robert
701 Courtroom	11:00 AM 4:30 PM	SH-537199 - The Municipality of the District of East Hants Vs. Lively Properties Holdings Limited	WL - Motion	Sutherland, Nathan Giles, K.C., C. Gavin
702 Courtroom	9:30 AM 11:00 AM		Ch - General Chambers Day 2 of 3	5

Halifax Supreme Court Thursday, October 2, 2025

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers	
702 Courtroom	11:00 AM 12:30 PM	SH-544256 - Timothy James Adams and Mary Margaret Robinson Vs. The Attorney General of Nova Scotia representing His Majesty the King in right of the Province of Nova Scotia (Department of Public Works) and Dexter Construction Company Limited		Simpson, James Ian The Attorney General Of Nova Scotia (SR) Dexter Construction Company Limited (SR)	
	Order for o	damages			
702 Courtroom	2:00 PM 4:30 PM	SH-544406 - Lynn M. Henry, also known as Lynn M. Henry-Boutilier Vs. His Majesty the King in the Right of the Province of Nova Scotia and Dylan M. Mossman	SP Ch - Special Time Chambers	Henry, Lynn M. Rieksts, Mark Byrne, Parker Menczel, Caitlin	
	Order to strike				
703 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	SH-535914 - Rosalee MacLeod Vs. Heather Cox and David Cox	WL - Applications Day 2 of 2	Norman, Richard Kean, Jillian	

Halifax Supreme Court Friday, October 3, 2025

Court Room Justice/ Judge Clerk/ Ct. Reporter	Time	Case	Event Name Day Of	Lawyers
301 Courtroom	2:00 PM 3:00 PM	CRH-532452 - His Majesty the King Vs. Dominic A. Caldi 239(1), 268(1), 86(1), 87(1), 88(1), 91(2), 92(1), 92(2), 244. amd 145(5)(a) cc NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD	Criminal - Status Update	Provincial, Crown Caldi, Dominic A. (SR)
	Status Up	date on IRCA Report - Confirm Sentencing Date s	set for Oct 22/25 at 10:00	am
	3:00 PM 4:30 PM	CRH-540391 - His Majesty the King Vs. Dominic Anthoney Darrell Caldi 270.01(1)(B) CC NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD	Criminal - Status Update	Provincial, Crown Caldi, Dominic Anthoney Darrell (SR)
	Status Up	date on IRCA Report - Confirm Sentencing Date s	set for Oct 22/25 at 10 an	n
304 Courtroom	9:30 AM 4:30 PM	CRH-530419 - His Majesty the King Vs. Alexander Pishori Levy 236 and 220 cc NO PUBLICATION BAN ON RECORD	Criminal - Judge Alone Trial Day 3 of 18	Provincial, Crown Giacomantonio, James
504 Courtroom Court of Appeal, J. Halifax	1:00 PM 4:30 PM		CA - Court of Appeal	
701 Courtroom	1:30 PM 4:30 PM		BC - Bankruptcy	
702 Courtroom	9:30 AM 11:00 AM		Ch - General Chambers Day 3 of 3	5
	12:00 PM 1:30 PM		AD - Appearance Day	